CITY OF TROY, MICHIGAN
PUBLIC NOTICE
CITY COUNCIL 2019 REGULAR MEETINGS

(Revised)

In accordance with the provisions of the Michigan State Law, Notice is hereby given that the City
Council of the City of Troy will hold Public Meetings in the City Hall, 500 West Big Beaver Road, Troy,
Michigan, (248) 524-3300, on the following dates:

Regular City Council Meeting Dates:

Monday, January 7 & 28
Monday, February 11 & 25
Monday, March 4 & 18
Monday,  April 8 & 22
Monday, May 6 & 20
Monday, June 3 & 17
Monday, July 8 & 22
Monday, August 5 & 19
Monday, September 9 & 23
Monday, October 7 & 21
Monday, November 11 & 25
Monday, December 2 & 16

Liguor Violation Hearing Meeting Dates
(6:00 PM in the Council Boardroom):

M |5’ Ma;ehi ig Cancelled

Special Study Session (Budget Discussions) Dates
(6:00 PM in the Council Boardroom):
Monday, April 15

Wednesday Aprl 47  Rescheduled
Thursday April 11

Special meetings may be scheduled as needed.

Unless indicated otherwise, all of the above meetings shall be held in the City Council Chambers at
7:30 PM and are open to the public.

M. Aileen Dickson, MMC, CMMC
City Clerk

POSTED: December 13, 2018

PUBLISHED: December 20, 2018
December 27, 2018
January 3, 2019
January 10, 2019

NOTICE: Persons with disabilities needing accommodations for effective participation in this meeting should contact the
City Clerk (248) 524-3317 at least two working days in advance of the meeting. An attempt will be made to make
reasonable accommaodations.



